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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.46 316 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Tadcaster 3

32.48 315 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.25 269 H 23/04/17 Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Tadcaster 3

34.34 266  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

34.44 264  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.76 257 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

34.85 255  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.08 250  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

35.20 247 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

35.61 239  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

36.29 226  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

36.39 224  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

36.65 219  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

39.83 171  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

43.05 135  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

45.11 117  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Tadcaster 3

45.52 114  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

45.57 114  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

45.90 111  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.46 316 H 14/07/18 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC Sheffield Tadcaster 3

32.48 315 H 07/01/18 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018 Leeds Tadcaster 3

34.25 269 H 23/04/17 Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Tadcaster 3

34.34 266  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.34 266  30/10/16 South Axholme Sharks Halloween Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

34.44 264  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.08 250  20/03/16 Barracudas A B C Sprints Gala Beverley Tadcaster 3

36.65 219  15/11/15 Spenborough SC 125th Anniversary Gala Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.20 247 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

34.76 257 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

34.85 255  20/06/15 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2015 Leeds Tadcaster 3

35.61 239  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley Tadcaster 3

36.39 224  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Tadcaster 3

36.29 226  21/06/14 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints Leeds Tadcaster 3

39.83 171  22/06/13 Jorvik Viking Sprints 2013 Leeds Tadcaster 4

45.11 117  30/09/12 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Meet Doncaster Tadcaster 3

43.05 135  23/06/12 Team Jorvik Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

45.52 114  22/04/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

45.57 114  25/09/11 Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet Beverley Tadcaster 4

45.90 111  25/06/11 Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet Leeds Tadcaster 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


